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1.

2.

—< Decimals: Hundredths

Write each decimal in standard form.

ninety two hundredths

one and sixty-three hundredths

three and twenty-five hundredths

four and seventy-one hundredths

fwo hundredths

six and fifty-two hundredths

—~PREVIEW~

Please log in or register to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

thirty-five hundredths

one and twenty-five hundredths

two and thirty-nine hundredths

four and ninety-seven hundredths

three and nine hundredths

Is 1.03 the same as 1.302 Explain.
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ANSWER KEY

—< Decimals: Hundredths

Write each decimal in standard form.

1.

2.

ninety two hundredths 0.92
one and sixty-three hundredths 1.63
three and twenty-five hundredths 3.25
four and seventy-one hundredths 4.71
two hundredths 0.02
six and fifty-two hundredths 6.52

—~PREVIEW~

Please log in or register to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

thirty-five hundredths 0.35
one and twenty-five hundredths 1.25
two and thirty-nine hundredths 2.39
four and ninety-seven hundredths 4.97
three and nine hundredths 3.09

Is 1.03 the same as 1.302 Explain.

1.03 is one and three hundredths and 1.30 thirty hundredth (or one and
three tenths).
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