Decimals: Hundredths

Write each decimal in standard form.

- 1. ninety two hundredths
- 2. one and sixty-three hundredths
- 3. three and twenty-five hundredths
- 4. four and seventy-one hundredths
- 5 two hundredths
- 6. six and fifty-two hundredths



- 11. thirty-five hundredths
- 12. one and twenty-five hundredths
- 13. two and thirty-nine hundredths
- 14. four and ninety-seven hundredths
- 15. three and nine hundredths
- 16. Is 1.03 the same as 1.30? Explain.

ANSWER KEY

Decimals: Hundredths

Write each decimal in standard form.

1.	ninety two hundredths	<u>0.92</u>
2.	one and sixty-three hundredths	<u>1.63</u>
3.	three and twenty-five hundredths	<u>3.25</u>
4.	four and seventy-one hundredths	<u>4.71</u>
5	two hundredths	<u>0.02</u>
6.	six and fifty-two hundredths	<u>6.52</u>



Please log in or register to download the printable version of this worksheet.

11.	thirty-five hundredths	<u>0.35</u>
12.	one and twenty-five hundredths	<u>1.25</u>
13.	two and thirty-nine hundredths	<u>2.39</u>
14.	four and ninety-seven hundredths	<u>4.97</u>
15.	three and nine hundredths	<u>3.09</u>
16.	Is 1.03 the same as 1.30? Explain.	

1.03 is one and three hundredths and 1.30 thirty hundredth (or one and three tenths).